Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 2220
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 2220
WebSmart Gigabit Ethernet LAN Switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 2220
Gigabit WebSmart family of switches
provides a simple, secure, and smart

IEC 60825-2 Laser
• CDRH Laser
Ordering information
Model number Description
OS2220-8 Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 8 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 2 fixed SFP
(1G) ports with internal power supply.
OS2220-P8 Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 8 x 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports, 2 fixed
SFP (1G) ports with internal power supply (75W power budget)
OS2220-24 Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 2 fixed
SFP (1G) with internal power supply.
OS2220-P24 Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 x 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports,
2 fixed SFP (1G) with internal power supply (192W PoE budget)
OS2220-48* Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 2 RJ45/
SFP combo and 2 fixed SFP ports (1G) with internal power supply.
OS2220-P48* Gigabit Ethernet WebSmart chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 x 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports,
2 RJ45/SFP combo and 2 x fixed SFP (1G) with internal power supply. (384W PoE budget)
*48 port models are future development
The above model numbers contain All models above include an AC power supply with a country-
specific power cord, user manuals access card and hardware for mounting in a 19” rack.